3205 Axtell
88101-0000, NM Clovis
Phone: 575-742-2504
Fax: 575-742-2508
FSD8110D #12 PP Din 1W FRL
Panduit Corporation
Catalog Number FSD8110D
Manufacturer Panduit Corporation
Description Covered Ferrules Single Wire Gray Din End Sleeve, 12 Awg,
10MM Pin Length.
Weight per unit 0.0007 (lbs/each)
Product Category Small Terminals & Connectors
Features
media                         Yes
Material, Color, and Finish
Color                         Gray
Finish                        Tinned
Descriptions
Description                   #12 PP DIN 1W FRL
Long Description              Covered ferrules single wire gray DIN end sleeve, 12 AWG, 10mm
pin length.
Product Type                  Pan-Term® FSD81-10-D Covered Single Wire Ferrules
Manufacturer Information
Brand                         PANDUIT
GTIN 00074983762620
Manufacturers Part Number     FSD81-10-D
UPC 074983762620
Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories
Category Description          TERMINALS
Type                          Covered Single Wire Ferrule
Packaging
Carton 500
Weight Per each 0.0007
Uses, Certifications, and Standards
standard                      DIN 46228, CSA C22.2 No. 291-14, UL 486F, cULus 486F